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WORD SCRAMBLE

EOSIOCK
RGEIANGREBD
NSNMEOTRA
FYIALM
SSEEPNRT
RESTE
NESDFRI
ONWS

DCOL

10. DFOO

11. HLOOSCON

12. UGSLAH

13. LPAY

14. GNAKBI

15. GNCAILOR
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COOKIES
GINGERBREAD
ORNAMENTS
FAMILY

. PRESENTS

6. TREES

7. FRIENDS
8. SNOW

9. COLD
10. FOOD

11.
12,
13.
14.
15.

NOSCHOOL
LAUGHS
PLAY
BAKING
CAROLING
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